
                                      Promote Energy Efficient Design, Development, and Practices 
Assist the City in leading by example in energy conservation, renewable energy, and proactive building management 
by: Reviewing other communities' plans and best practices; Helping to craft a City Energy Plan; Providing technical 
assistance and training to City staff. 

Group Names:  

Bremer David  drbremer@nisource.com 

Geels Jonathon jsg@troyergroup.com 

Herczeg Scott scottH@centurycentury.org 

Keen Mike mkeen@iusb.edu 

Kempf Paul Paul.A.Kempf.2@nd.edu 

Robinson Mark mrobinson@aep.com 

Stewart Zachary zmagic98yahoo.com 

Williams Austin austin.williams@inovateus.com 

 
Students (Fall, 2015):  

Elizabeth Morse, epmorse00@gmail.com; Greg Frushour, gfrushou@iusb.edu; Dima Allan, dima_3llan@hotmail.com  

 
RESOURCES 

 

Transpo Building Model   Person      Organization      Location     Best Practice/Case Study 

Zoning/policy level change to support small housing   Person      Organization      Location     Best Practice/Case Study 

City of Chicago practices – municipal green roofs, 
etc. 

  Person      Organization     Location ☒ Best Practice/Case Study 

NNN rehab houses   Person      Organization     Location ☒ Best Practice/Case Study 

Inovateus Solar   Person ☒  Organization     Location     Best Practice/Case Study 

Developers   Person ☒  Organization     Location     Best Practice/Case Study 

Energy Savings statistics – variety of building scales   Person      Organization     Location ☒ Best Practice/Case Study 

Suggested Strategy or Approach  

 New construction/building for energy efficiency and solar 

 Open houses for current sustainable buildings 

 Community solar for neighborhoods (East Bank, vacant lots) 

 LEED certification incentives (Provide free permitting) 

 Discounts (i.e. – property taxes) for energy practices 
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